

THE LESTER PRIZE FOR PORTRAITURE PARENT-GUARDIAN CONSENT FORM | YOUTH | 2025

PARENT / LEGAL GUARDIAN CONSENT

	1741417	
Portra	it Title	
I/We,		parent/legal guardian of
	(Parent/Legal Guardian Name – please print)	(Artist's name – please print)
(a) for (b) for the control of the c	or the Artist to enter the portrait described or The Lester (the entity identified by ABN me to time) (The Lester) and the Partners conditions) to use the name of the Artist, in the Entry Form for pre-selection purpose rochure, promotional material, electronic, me in the future, of or related to The Lester.	(Youth Award) 2025 Terms and Conditions and give permission: above in The Lester Prize (Youth Award) 2025 (Prize); and 76 562 139 103 and any of its registered business names from s (as defined in The Lester Prize (Youth Award) 2025 Terms and mages of the Artist's portrait(s) and the Artist Statement(s) provided as, display and exhibition purposes, in any exhibition book or digital and print media, and for educational purposes, now or any er Prize (as defined in The Lester Prize (Youth) 2025 Terms and able to the Artist for this and the rights granted to The Lester apply
Once conse	•	e Prize by the Artist, I understand that I may not rescind my
I confi	rm that all information provided on this Co	onsent Form and the Artist's Entry Form are true.
I have	read and agree to The Lester Prize (You	th Award) 2025 Terms and Conditions.

IMPORTANT NOTICE — SUBMISSION DUE DATE

This form must be attached to the Artist's Entry Form and submitted online (www.lesterprize.com) by no later than 5.00pm (AWST) on Wednesday 5 March 2025. Late entries will not be accepted.

